
TERM DATES 2024-25

Autumn term 2024 Date

Staff INSED Thursday 29 August & Friday 30 August (school closed to
pupils)

Term begins Monday 2 September

Merit Half Friday 11 October (12pm, for Upper School pupils)

Half term Friday 18 October (12pm) to Friday 1 November

11+ Exam Day Wednesday 4 December (Upper School closed to pupils)

Term ends Friday 13 December (12pm)

Spring term 2025 Date

Staff INSED Monday 6 January (school closed to pupils)

7+ Exam

11+ Interviews

Tuesday 7 January (school closed to pupils)

Term begins Wednesday 8 January

Half term Monday 17 to Friday 21 February

Term ends Friday 28 March (12pm)



Easter Weekend Friday 18 to Monday 21 April

Summer term 2025 Date

Staff INSED Tuesday 22 April (school closed to pupils)

Term begins Wednesday 23 April

Bank holiday Monday 5 May

Staff INSED Wednesday 14 May (school closed to pupils, except exam
candidates)

Bank holiday Monday 26 May

Half term Tuesday 27 May to Friday 30 May

Activities Week Monday 23 June to Friday 27 June

Term ends Friday 4 July (12pm)


